eredivisie

EREDIVISIE (Netherlands) 2006/2007 (updated @ 8/4/2024)

DATE
10/09/2006
17/09/2006
17/09/2006
01/10/2006
22/10/2006
25/10/2006
28/10/2006
12/11/2006
18/11/2006

GAME
Ajax v Vitesse (3-0)
PSV v Feyenoord (2-1)
PSV v Feyenoord (2-1)
Utrecht v Ajax (2-3)
Feyenoord v Ajax (0-4)
PSV v Sparta R. (7-0)
Heerenveen v Ajax (0-2)
Ajax v PSV (0-1)

Feyenoord v AZ (3-2)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
7-DD58
894-DD2
718-DD57
603-DD32
580-DD58
154-DD67
78-DD69
476-DD32

175-DD71

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

Setanta

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-afc-ajax-vitesse/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-feyenoord/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-feyenoord/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-fc-utrecht-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-feyenoord-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-sparta-rotterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-sc-heerenveen-ajax-amsterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-ajax-amsterdam-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-feyenoord-rotterdam-az-alkmaar/

26/11/2006

03/12/2006

10/12/2006

23/12/2006

26/12/2006

20/01/2007

28/01/2007

03/02/2007

04/02/2007

25/02/2007

11/03/2007

18/03/2007

07/04/2007

22/04/2007

29/04/2007

13/05/2007

20/05/2007

27/05/2007

Sparta R. v Ajax (3-0)
Ajax v Willem 11 (6-0)
Ajax v AZ (2-2)
PSV v Willem 1l (4-0)
Feyenoord v PSV (1-1)
PSV v Heerenveen (3-1)
Roda v PSV (2-0)
PSV v AZ (2-3)
Ajax v Feyenoord (4-1)
AZ v Ajax (1-1)

AZ v Feyenoord (0-0)
PSV v Ajax (1-5)
PSV v Ajax (4-1)
Utrecht v PSV (1-1)
Final Day
Ajax v Heerenveen (4-0)
AZ v Ajax (1-1)

Ajax v AZ (3-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

569-DD10

862-DD3

568-DD10

562-DD32

508-DD30

77-DD69

1080-DD2

1077-DD2

513-DD30

510-DD30

135-DD69

137-DD69

3264

896-DD58

223-DD79

155-DD78

148-DD78

3470

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-sparta-rotterdam-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-ajax-amsterdam-willem-ii-tilburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-ajax-amsterdam-az-alkmaar/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-willem-ii/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-feyenoord-rotterdam-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-sc-heerenveen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-roda-jc-kerkrade-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-az-alkmaar/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-ajax-amsterdam-feyenoord-rotterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-az-alkmaar-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-az-alkmaar-feyenoord-rotterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-psv-eindhoven-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2006-2007-fc-utrecht-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/playoffs-eredivisie-2007-cl-qualifikation-1-runde-ajax-amsterdam-sc-heerenveen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/playoffs-eredivisie-2007-cl-qualifikation-2-runde-az-alkmaar-ajax-amsterdam/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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